accept in writing this Notification of Award ovoA) within 5 Give) days.

ii.          finalize and submit BOQ (bill of quantity with price).

iii.         furnish a performance  security in the specified format from a schedule bank and
in  the  amount  of Taka  14,80,000/-  (Taka  fourteen  Lac  eighty  thousand  Only)
within 5  (Five) days of issuance of this NOA.

iv.          sign the contract within 5  (Five) days ofissuance of this NOA.

v.         submit manufacturer's letter of authority.

vi.          Submit copy of import related all documents i. e.